Raw Posistion

O 00N O U B WN -

A D DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRPRRRRRBRRR R
OB WNRPOWOLOMIOOTU D WNRPROOVOMNIOUDSWNRPROWOVOOLONOOOUDWNLEPRO

Class
X
SMS
X
DM
EM
ASP
STU
SSM
EM
SMS
X
EM
EM
SMS
SMS
SSM
SMS
GS
GS
STX
BS
ES
ASP
FS
SSM
CP
SSM
DS
STX
SMS
GP
BP
SMS
STR
FSP
STX
HS
BSP
GS
DS
STX
SMS
SMS
ASP
SMS

#

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Pax Time Results Points Event #1 - 5/6/2012
Times Entries: 76

Driver
87 Raleigh Boreen
56 Brendan Carr
193 Will Lahee
77 Stephen Brinkerhoff
1 Christian Banker
117 Ryan Kowalewski
12 Joshua Kikta
25 Ted Drummond
93 Warren LeVeque
31 Casey Szink
93 Kevin Miller
4 Lee Miller
63 Michael LeVeque
09 Jeremiah Stotler
44 David Sockrider
505 Robert Nellums
10 Andrew Brumleve
1 Kevin Kent
47 Brian Fisher
71 Travis Camp
0 Bill Farr
37 Cooper Lacy
35 Paul Crisostomo
7 Bryan Welch
187 Stefanie Stribling
6 Paul Fox
68 Leonardo Bonvino
13 David Shreve
5 Matthew Douds
14 Brent Billue
182 Joe Legan
3 Chris Kinnaman
290 Benjamin Newburn
33 Christopher Buntin
9 Dave Dusterberg
10 Wayne Bruzzese
112 Bernard McGee
72 Alex Yovanovich
19 Greg Nixon
11 Alexander Noguera
40 Fred Foxworthy
26 Dale Brier
111 Anthony Mercho
6 Kim Hangoc
41 Jake Eichinger

Car Model

1996 Mazda Miata
06 Subaru Sti

1989 Honda Civic Si
2006 Ultralite XR7
2003 Stalker V6
2009 Pontiac

2008 Subaru Sti
1988 Toyota MR2 SC
64 Corvair

2009 Subaru WRX
1989 Honda Civic Si
Locost Locost 7
Corvair

Honda Civic

2004 VW Golf

1973 Porsche 914
2005 Subaru Legacy g
VW Golf

2008 VW GTI

2005 Subaru Impreza
Corvette

1994 Mazda Miata
2004 Porsche 911
2007 Cadillac CTS-V
1996 Mazda Miata
1966 Chevy Corvair
1993 Mazda Miata
WRX

2003 Subaru WRX
03 WRX

66 Austin Healy Sprite
T-bird Turbo

2001 Subaru 2.5RS
2004 Honda S2000
1996 Dodge Neon
1998 BMW 328is
2008 Subaru Legacy
2009 Honda S2000
2008 VW GTI

2007 Infiniti G35S
Subaru WRX

Subaru RS

2005 Mitsubishi Lancer
2004 Subaru Sti
2007 Subaru WRX Sti

Total
35.342
35.597
35.996
36.039
36.084
36.163
36.475
36.643
36.653
36.700
36.732
37.228
37.235
37.237
37.253
37.321
37.503
37.779
37.781
37.792
37.802
37.805
37.836
37.883
37.970
38.056
38.102
38.170
38.205
38.296
38.338
38.470
38.484
38.488
38.590
38.680
38.756
38.809
38.864
38.959
38.979
38.986
39.032
39.039
39.079

Diff.

0.000
0.255
0.399
0.043
0.045
0.079
0.312
0.168
0.010
0.047
0.032
0.496
0.007
0.002
0.016
0.068
0.182
0.276
0.002
0.011
0.010
0.003
0.031
0.047
0.087
0.086
0.046
0.068
0.035
0.091
0.042
0.132
0.014
0.004
0.102
0.090
0.076
0.053
0.055
0.095
0.020
0.007
0.046
0.007
0.040

From 1st
0.000
0.255
0.654
0.697
0.742
0.821
1.133
1.301
1.311
1.358
1.390
1.886
1.893
1.895
1.911
1.979
2.161
2.437
2.439
2.450
2.460
2.463
2.494
2.541
2.628
2.714
2.760
2.828
2.863
2.954
2.996
3.128
3.142
3.146
3.248
3.338
3.414
3.467
3.522
3.617
3.637
3.644
3.690
3.697
3.737



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

SSM
GP
HS

SSM

STC
CS
BS

SMS

DM
ES
AS

STU
BP

ESP

SMS

SMF

STC

STX
DS

STX

ASL

STC
DS

HSL
FS

SMS

EML
GS
()

DML
EM

95 Chris Brake
82 Paul Legan

2 Jeff Alexander
59 Tom Walgamuth
77 Partick Oneal

8 Aaron Sanders
84 Vince Ngyen

7 Paul DuPouy

6 Paul Snyder
58 Joey ONeill
63 Reid Westphal

7 David Wilson

1 Jeff Cruise
64 Danny Phillips
13 Michael Claprodt
67 David Quillen

3 Robert Miller

2 Brad Riehle
81 Tim Harrison

110 Paul Bruzzese
135 Mary Crisostomo

34 Steve Meoak
68 Rex Haller
12 Jessica McGee
95 Sean Murphy

1 John Brumleve
63 Tracy McLean
99 Yin Ping Su

1 Kristian Hahne
77 Wanda Brinkerhoff
10 Jack Banker

1984 Porsche 944

66 Austin Healy Sprite
Mazda 6

1984 Porsche 944
2012 Honda Fit

2009 Mazda RX-8
Audi S5

1991 Ford Taurus SHO
2011 Ultralite S2K
Miata

Mercedes-Benz amg c6
WRX

1965 Saab Roadster
2005 Subaru Legacy G
1987 Toyota Supra
Mini Cooper

2002 Hyundai Elantra
2001 Lincoln LS

07 BMW

1998 BMW 328is
2004 Porsche 911

1995 BMW 325is

2008 Subaru Legacy
1995 Chevy Camaro
2002 Subaru WRX wagon
66 Chevy Corvair
Genesis

Miata

2006 Ultralite XR7

2003 Se7en Stalker V6

39.193
39.207
39.244
39.563
39.658
39.692
39.713
39.843
39.850
39.977
39.990
40.005
40.094
40.147
40.149
40.313
40.426
40.430
40.447
40.558
40.865
40.897
40.987
41.151
41.241
41.633
41.754
42.106
42.547
43.583
44.774

0.114
0.014
0.037
0.319
0.095
0.034
0.021
0.130
0.007
0.127
0.013
0.015
0.089
0.053
0.002
0.164
0.113
0.004
0.017
0.111
0.307
0.032
0.090
0.164
0.090
0.392
0.121
0.352
0.441
1.036
1.191

3.851
3.865
3.902
4.221
4.316
4.350
4.371
4.501
4.508
4.635
4.648
4.663
4.752
4.805
4.807
4.971
5.084
5.088
5.105
5.216
5.523
5.555
5.645
5.809
5.899
6.291
6.412
6.764
7.205
8.241
9.432
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